Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ann Schmitt - (831215) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Date

18/11/117
29/04/17
30/07/17
05/11/17
06/07/14
25/03/17
05/11/17
29/04/17
25/03/17
10/04/16
14/06/14
11/03/18
27/01/18
06/07/14
10/04/16
21/04/18
27/01/18
03/04/15
04/05/15
14/06/14
16/05/15
29/05/16
04/01/15
08/06/13
18/05/13
09/06/12

ANINA AN

Meet

Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships
British Summer Championships

2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs

51st International Swim Meet Merck Suoer Trophy
MCASA Open Meet

2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships
MCASA Open Meet

London Region Summer Championships

London Region Age Group Championships

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships
51st International Swim Meet Merck Suoer Trophy
London Region Summer Championships

National Arena Swimming League 17th B Final

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet

London Region Summer Championships

London Region Age Group Championships

MCASA Long Course Open Meet

ASA London Region Last Chance Meet

BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet

ASA London Region Age Group Championship
Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet

British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs

Venue

Hengrove
Stratford
Sheffield
London
Darmstadt, Germany
London
London
Stratford
London
London
Stratford
Wycombe
London
Darmstadt, Germany
London
Cardiff
London
Portsmouth
Crystal Palace
Stratford
Luton

Crystal Palace
London
London
Sheffield

Crystal Palace

Aemtal Palaan
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Club Swam Under

Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss
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1.19.2V
1:23.77
1:25.65

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.59
1:10.91
1:11.68
1:11.08
1:08.92
1:10.36
1:09.91
1:09.52
1:09.52
1:10.60
1:10.34
1:10.73

112.16

:110.83

111.24

:112.06

11.73

11.72

112.32

111.13

:110.26

:111.89

:10.90

117.38

:117.60
1:18.89
1:19.20
1:23.77

1:25.65
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Date

21/04/18
11/03/18
27/01/18
27/01/18
18/11/17
05/11/17
05/11/17
30/07/17
29/04/17
29/04/17
25/03/17
25/03/17
29/05/16
10/04/16
10/04/16
16/05/15
04/05/15
03/04/15
04/01/15
06/07/14
06/07/14
14/06/14
14/06/14
08/06/13
18/05/13
09/06/12
09/06/12
11/06/11
11/06/11
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BG London Region Age Group Championships

BG London Region Age Group Championships

Meet

National Arena Swimming League 17th B Final

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships
MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships

Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs

British Summer Championships

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships

MCASA Open Meet

MCASA Open Meet

ASA London Region Last Chance Meet

London Region Summer Championships

London Region Summer Championships

MCASA Long Course Open Meet

London Region Summer Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet

51st International Swim Meet Merck Suoer Trophy
51st International Swim Meet Merck Suoer Trophy
London Region Age Group Championships
London Region Age Group Championships

ASA London Region Age Group Championship
Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet

British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs
British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs

BG London Region Age Group Championships

BG London Region Age Group Championships
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Venue

Cardiff
Wycombe
London
London
Hengrove
London
London
Sheffield
Stratford
Stratford
London
London
Crystal Palace
London
London

Luton

Crystal Palace
Portsmouth

London

Darmstadt, Germany

Darmstadt, Germany

Stratford
Stratford
London
Sheffield
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
London

London
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